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Plan Showing The Proposed Construction of Stilt Floor +3
Floors (Height 13.20 m) Service Apartments With 15 Units At
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A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER SUBDIVISION 1085.50
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 1085.50
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A) PARKING STATEMENT
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SITE PLAN
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: A (BUILDING)
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS DU
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT STILT PARKING FLOOR 0.00 28.16 0.00 0.00 0 28.16
FS| AREA TOTAL FIRST FLOOR 0.00 708.96 0.00 0.00 5 708.96
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN DU
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FS| AREA SECOND FLOOR 0.00 708.96 0.00 0.00 5 708.96
A-1 (BUILDING) 0.00 2155.04 0.00 0.00 2155.04 THIRD FLOOR 0.00 708.96 0.00 0.00 5 708.96
Total 0.00 2155.04 0.00 0.00 2155.04 Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 0.00 | 2155.04 0.00 0.00 15 2155.04

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )
SO_AO0_(841.00_x 1189.00_MM)

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject
to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature l\%oft, rified
Digitally Signed by:

Architect: MM APPAN

Sign Date: 09/21/3024 4:09:40 PM

CHENNA|I METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Signature
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0 P|
S0cA%004
i§024 7:5M

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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